VALUE Clamp-On Power Strip Holder, Desk Leg
Mount, white

Product No. 19.99.3233 (\
Manufacturer VALUE alue
Manufacturer No. 19.99.3233

EAN (single piece) 7630049625099

Desk Leg attachable socket strip holder via clamp - for a clean and tidy office, to
keep each of your power sockets in reach

* Suitable next to desktops, multimedia systems, etc.

* For an organized desktop/office

* Clamp-On power strip holder

* Clamps onto desk leg thickness up to 38 - 90 mm

* Width adjustment range of the kept devices: min. 40mm - max. 70mm

* Silicone pads prevent the mounted device from scratching and accidental dropping (e.qg.
secure hold of power strip...)

* Max. load: 1kg

Technical specifications

Manufacturer VALUE

Product group Office furniture
Product type Cable management
Colour white

Height 129 mm

Width 100 mm

Depth 82 mm



Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

375.2 g

140 mm

90 mm

120 mm

0.5 kg



